REGATY ELIMINACYJNE SENIOROW

Walcz 24-26.04.2015r.

WYNIKI ELIMINACJI

Miejsce

Skitad osady

seniorow

Rok ur. Klub

Wyscig: ()71 C-1200m

N SN O AW N -

Czas Rézn.czasu Tor

eliminacja 1 26-kwi-15 godz. 13:35

KACZOR TOMASZ
LUBNIEWSKI MICHAL
GLAZUNOW WIKTOR
GRZYBOWSKI MARCIN
KRUK MARIUSZ
POSPIECH DANIEL
KAMINSKI JACEK

89 Warta Poznan

93 Stomil Poznan

93 AZS AWF Gorzow Wikp

79 Posnania Poznan C
87 Posnania Poznan C
92 AZS AWF Poznan C
92 AZS AWF Poznan C

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

40.52 + 022 (5)Q

:40.56 + 020 (3)Q
:40.60 + 0,00 (6)Q
14110 + 1,96 (4) Q
4117 + 120 (7) gA
14230 + 1,78 (2)
14240 + 1,88 (9)

Wyscig: ()72 C-1200m

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

seniorow

eliminacja 2

26-kwi-15 godz. 13:40

KAMINSKI MATEUSZ
SOKOL PATRYK
RUCZYNSKI MARIUSZ
SLIWINSKI ARSEN
KUDLA MICHAL
SLOMINSKI VINCENT
BARNIAK TOMASZ
KULETA PIOTR

91 OKSW Olsztyn

93 Stomil Poznan

92 AZS AWF Poznan C
96 Warszawski Klub Kaj.
91 Posnania Poznan C
92 Stomil Poznan

95 OKSW Olsztyn

89 AZS PO Opole

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:40.84 + 161 (4)
:40.98 + 124 (3)
:41.02 + 082 (9)
14113 + 1,53 (8)

o O O O

14133 + 049 (7)
14156 + 072 (5)
14166 + 082 (2)
14366 + 282 (6)




